
LOT 21 GRANDVIEW VILLAGE UNIT 4.

WD 1076-2455, WD 1126-1938, CT 1

ELLIS MISHA C
1175 SW YORKTOWN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-08018-321

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0700 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

06/27/2025 TP 0.17 22,500 0 0 22,500
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1

180,135
2,510
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205,145
0

205,145
HX HB 51,411

153,734
205,145

0

199,081

1537/1605 4/09/2025 WD Q I 01 265,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BLS INVEST LLC

ELLIS MISHA C

1514/1779 5/16/2024 CT U I 18 161,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

BLS INVEST LLC
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138 SFR 559 04/17/2007

2026HX Base Yr

1175 SW YORKTOWN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,679 112.7000 126.22 211,923 2007 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1394

BAS 1,394 100 1,394 149,558

FGR 480 55 264 28,324

FOP 42 30 13 1,395

PTO 150 5 8 859

2,066 1,679 180,135

BAS= W13 PTO= N10 W15 S10 E15$ W37 S28 FGR= S20 E24 N20 W24$
E24 FOP= S3 E7 N6 W7 S3$ N3 E7 S6 E13 N7 E6 N24$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 570.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,710

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

2,510

1 0100 C SFR 100 RMF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


